
S1

S3

S4S2
C1
C2

F1
F2

F5
F6

C9
C10

C16
C17

F10
F11F3

F4
C4
C5

C6
C7

C14
C15

F8
F9

C18
C19

C20
C21

C12
C13

F12
F13

F14
F15

C24
C25

C26
C27

C30
C31

C33
C34

M1 T1
T3

C28

C35
T4

C22
T2 C11 M2

C3
L1

F7
C8

F16
C23

L2
C29

M3
C32

Royal Hawaiian Center

Waikiki
Business

Plaza

Center of
Waikiki

Waikiki 
Beachcomber 
by Outrigger

International
Market Place Sheraton Princess Kaiulani

Hyatt Regency Waikiki Beach 
Resort and Spa

Espacio
The Jewel
of Waikiki

Aston
Waikiki
Circle 
Hotel

‘Alohilani 
Resort 
Waikīkī 
Beach

Foster
Tower Waikiki

Beach
Marriott

Resort & Spa Aston
Waikiki
Beach
Hotel

Park
Shore

Waikiki
Hotel

Outrigger Waikiki
Beach Resort

Moana Surfrider,
A Westin Resort & Spa, Waikiki Beach

SE
AS

ID
E 

AV
EN

UE

‘Ō
HU

A 
AV

EN
UE

PA
OA

KA
LA

NI
 A

VE
NU

E

KA
PA

HU
LU

 A
VE

NU
E

DU
KE

S 
LA

NE

KA
‘IU

LA
NI

 A
VE

NU
E

UL
UN

IU
 A

VE
NU

E

LI
LI

‘U
OK

AL
AN

I A
VE

NU
E

KE
AL

OH
IL

AN
I A

VE
NU

E

KALĀKAUA AVENUE

Ho‘olaule‘a Map
September 23, 2023

MAP KEY

Event Stages

Food & Beverages

Crafts & Specialties

Food Trucks

Lei

Merchandise

F1 Dick’s Lechon

F2 Megaload Burgers

F3 The Clubhouse Mililani

F4 Aloha Scoops

F5 Skybox Taphouse

F6 Shorefyre

F7 Da Ultimate Grindz

F8 Waimanalo Country Farms

F9 Corn Onoz Hawaii 

F10 Nature Macarons

F11 Kirin Restaurant

F12 Olays Thai Lao Express

F13 Jason & Masaki (Mosa!)

F14 Bite Size 808

F15 Sugah Daddeh’s Kane Juice

F16  Aloha Made Bites

FOOD & BEVERAGES

C1 Island Wood Collections

C2 Crafts Way

C3 Lolita Gabuat 

C4 Christian Bendo Art 

C5 Tropical Cottons

C6 Joanna Hernandez

C7 Pacific Golf Links

C8 Creative Photo Frames

C9 Jeanne Larsen

C10 Aloha Wood Art 

C11 Hawaiian Paradise Candies

C12 Leahi Gifts

C13 Skinny Pig Designs

C14 Plumeria Tree

C15 Oahu Tiki

C16 Mapuana Lew

C17 Oahu Gear

C18 Noms

C19 Gifts by the Sea

C20 Gifts by the Sea

C21 Names All Day

C22 Aloha Charms

C23 Zhong Shan Shan

C24 Toys and Things

C25 Boboteca Global Wacky Whistles

C26 These Stuffed Cookies

C27 Kala Foundation

C28 Aloha Key Chains

C29 Seasential Designs 

C30 Leo Hats 

C31 Waikoko Beverages 

C32 Paradise Jerky 

C33 Lokelani Burlap 

C34 Tropicold

C35 Aloha Wanders

CRAFTS & SPECIALTIES

T1 Steak Farm

T2 A&G

T3 Str’Eats of Aloha

T4 Manuela Malasada Co.

FOOD TRUCKS

L1 Rachel’s Lei Stand #1

L2 Dora’s Lei Stand

L3 Rachel’s Lei Stand #2

LEI

M1-M4 Hawaii’s Finest

MERCHANDISE

Royal Hawaiian Center Stage  |  S1

5:30 p.m. Nā Lei O Ka ʻIwa Haʻa I Ka Lani

6:45 p.m. Hālau Mōhala ʻIlima

7:45 p.m. Kamehameha Schools Hawaiian Ensemble 

8:45 p.m. Makaha Sons

Moana Surfrider Stage  |  S2

6:00 p.m. Kapena 

7:15 p.m. Ho‘okena

8:30 p.m. Kata Maduli Experience  
featuring JRoQ and Izik

EVENT STAGES*

*Subject to change

©2023 Aloha Festivals. All rights reserved.

STREET CLOSURES
1:00 pm
First lane of Kalākaua Avenue closed

2:00 pm
Second lane of Kalākaua Avenue closed

3:00 pm
Full closure of Kalākaua Avenue  
from Seaside Avenue to  
Kapahulu Avenue.

PAID ADVERTISEMENT PAID ADVERTISEMENT ©2023 Aloha Festivals. All rights reserved.

Hawaiian Airlines Stage  |  S3

6:00 p.m. Hawaiian Airlines  
Serenaders & Dancers

7:15 p.m. Ei Nei 

8:30 p.m. Daniel Corpuz-Cleaver Trio

Hawaii’s Finest Stage  |  S4

6:00 p.m. Hui Pū

7:15 p.m. The Vitals

8:30 p.m. Kapena


