©2023 Aloha Festivals. All rights reserved. PAID ADVERTISEMENT PAID ADVERTISEMENT ©2023 Aloha Festivals. All rights reserved

Hyatt Regency Waikiki Beach

Resort and Spa

 F8
 F10
 C12
 C14
 C16
 C18
 C20
 C22

 F9
 F11
 C13
 C15
 C17
 C19
 C21



Royal Hawaiian Center

Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort

Moana Surfrider, A Westin Resort & Spa, Waikiki Beach



September 23, 2023

EVENT STAGES*

Royal Hawaiian Center Stage S1		
5:30 p.m.	Nā Lei O Kaʻlwa Haʻa I Ka Lani	
6:45 p.m.	Hālau Mōhala 'Ilima	
7:45 p.m.	Kamehameha Schools Hawaiian Ensemble	
8:45 p.m.	Makaha Sons	

featuring JRoQ and Izik

Moana Surfrider Stage	I S2	

6:00 p.m.	Kapena
7:15 p.m.	Hoʻokena
8:30 n.m.	Kata Maduli Exnerie

Hawaiian Air	lines Stage S3
6:00 p.m.	Hawaiian Airlines

Serenaders & Dancers

7:15 p.m. Ei Nei

Daniel Corpuz-Cleaver Trio

Hawaii's Finest Stage | S4

6:00 p.m.	Hui Pū
7:15 p.m.	The Vitals
8:30 p.m.	Kapena

*Subject to change



ULUNIU AVENUE

S3

The Jewel

of Waikiki

F12 F14 F16 C24 C26 C28 F13 F15 C23 C25 C27

Waikiki

Circle

FOOD & BEVERAGES

1000 0	
F1	Dick's Lechon
F2	Megaload Burgers
F3	The Clubhouse Mililani
F4	Aloha Scoops
F5	Skybox Taphouse
F6	Shorefyre
F7	Da Ultimate Grindz
F8	Waimanalo Country Farms
F9	Corn Onoz Hawaii
F10	Nature Macarons
F11	Kirin Restaurant
F12	Olays Thai Lao Express
F13	Jason & Masaki (Mosa!)
F14	Bite Size 808
F15	Sugah Daddeh's Kane Juice
F16	Aloha Made Bites

CRAFTS & SPECIALTIES

Island Wood Collections

ʻAlohilani Resort Waikīkī Beach

C2	Crafts Way
C3	Lolita Gabuat
C4	Christian Bendo Art
C5	Tropical Cottons
C6	Joanna Hernandez
C7	Pacific Golf Links
C8	Creative Photo Frames
C9	Jeanne Larsen
C10	Aloha Wood Art
C11	Hawaiian Paradise Candies
C12	Leahi Gifts
C13	Skinny Pig Designs
C14	Plumeria Tree
C15	Oahu Tiki
C16	Mapuana Lew
C17	Oahu Gear
C18	Noms
C19	Gifts by the Sea
C20	Gifts by the Sea
C21	Names All Day
C22	Aloha Charms
C23	Zhong Shan Shan
C24	Toys and Things
C25	Boboteca Global Wacky Whistles
C26	These Stuffed Cookies
C27	Kala Foundation

C28	Aloha Key Chains
C29	Seasential Designs
C30	Leo Hats
C31	Waikoko Beverages
C32	Paradise Jerky
C33	Lokelani Burlap
C34	Tropicold

C35 Aloha Wanders **FOOD TRUCKS**

T1	Steak Farn
T2	A&I
T3	Str'Eats of Aloh
T/	Manuala Malacada Co

• •	Transca Fractional Co.
LEI	
L1	Rachel's Lei Stand #1
L2	Dora's Lei Stand

Rachel's Lei Stand #2

MERCHANDISE

Hawaii's Finest

MAP KEY	
	Event Stages
	Food & Beverages
	Crafts & Specialties
	Food Trucks
	Lei
	Merchandise

KAPAHULU AVENUE

STREET CLOSURES

First lane of Kalākaua Avenue closed

PAOAKALANI AVENUE

KALĀKAUA AVENUE

Waikiki

Waikiki Beach

Marriott

Resort & Spa

Second lane of Kalakaua Avenue closed

3:00 pm

Full closure of Kalākaua Avenue from Seaside Avenue to Kapahulu Avenue.